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lhlamurvadi Ho

Liste Sira
No

759
197
74
829
626
448
377
476
43
018
348
138
327
9
878
792
201
420
607
468
436
413
144
354
980
958
687
186
490
93
945
848
885
678
614
339
749
867
248
122
608
671
461
868

Emekilj Basvury

Durumy
(Asil
/Yedek)
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil

ELEDIYE BASKANLIG)
(o] Bahgesij Kuras

Adi Soyaq;
Giilseren Kavian
"Ramazan Yasar Kog
Elif Aydiner
Ali nakj Erdogan
Sema Carkac;
Muzeffer Dasdelen
iimiye Fettah
Hatice Tingil
Ismet Uz
Ahmet Sebabhattin Erkog
Umit Aydin
Hasan Ozaral
Behice Ozdemir
Halil Bliyiikkése
Ayfer Kiissen
Sahin Tavi
Saffet Atay
Emine Akman
Husng Yildirim
Mustafg Keskin
Ismai Balciogiy
ibrahim Ethem Turan
Hiiseyin Geger
Beyhan Arifogly
Hasan Kirimer
Ziibeyde K0§aryorulmaz
Yiiksel Tuna
Nimetuliah Burnak
Dicle Oguz
Kamil Sinan
Aydin Kay
Yurdagii Metin
Sevim Kiligl)
$uhayip Bozkurt
Nevzat Elibiyiik
Mustafa Turan
Hamit Gorgiilij
Rahmi Tére
Siiheyla Senel
Fahrettin Yildiz
Ayse Erkmen
Mustafa Kayahoglu
Nevin Yalcin
Ismail Giingér
Siiheyla Kartan

ASLINDA IMZA VARDIR




49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

842
310
821
223
933
222
132
736
172
91
856
486
455
214
373
64
742
376
623
76
850
272
863
134
79
497
157
151
385
394
23
512
209
362
746
276
882
544
849
864
731
808
266
50
668
917
879
431
948
624

Asil Sevgi
Asil Giindiiz Mete
Asil Selim
Asil Erding
Asil Yasar
Asil Erding
Asil Badegiil
Asil Omriye
Asil Cemil
Asil Atilla
Asil Siddika
Asil Kadir
Asil isa
Asil Ercan
Asil Hatice
Asil Ali
Asil Pakize
Asil Hatice
Asil Mustafa Kemal
Asil Ali Osman
Asil Seviye
Asil Fevzi
Asil Sultan
Asil Bahtinur
Asil Aliyar
Asil Kemal
Asil Bilent
Asil Burcu
Asil Hidayet
Asil Huseyin
Asil Ahmet
Asil Lutfi
Asil Emire
Asil Hasan
Asil Rafet
Asil Fikri
Asil Sengiil
Asil Melek
Asil Sevim
Asil Sultan
Asil Omer
Asil Satiimis
Asil Fedail
Asil Ali
Asil Nesrin
Asil Umit
Asil Sahin
Asil ibrahim
Asil Yusuf
Asil Mustan murat

ASLINDA IMZS VARDIR.

Cakir
Bas
Yavuz
Dertkesen
Tan
Bozkus
Sen
Celik
Musluk

Dusmezkalender
Akkoca
Kaya
Karagiil
Tuna
Kucukesen
Ariman
Alptekin
Gayir
Kurt
Giildali
Celik
Sarn
Kilic
Baslik
Cerkez
Bulut
Baskurt
Turag
Giindiiz
Kolbasi
Kamaoglu
Esen
Yalgin
Havan
Kiissen
Giiner
Tuncel
Giigli
Tekeli
Anilir
Under
Sungur
Eryilmaz
ugur
Celik
Akin
Agir
Bircan
Cirak
Cing6z
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2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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227
368
491
433

481
695
381
410
176
738

890
167
942
423
274
145
964
313
563
39
904
698
770
125
941
560
604
331
250
207
119
726
282
596
338
102
660
907
836
827
972
279
291
914
974
236
303
148

Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil

Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek
Yedek

Ergoniil
Hasan Hiiseyin
Kamil Eray
ibrahim
#YOK
Jale
Nurcan
Hayattin
Hiseyin
Cengiz
Ozcan
Abdullah
Sukri
Celal
Yilimaz
Ismail Hakki
Fikret
Bilgin
Zekai
Gircan
Metin
Ahmet
Tuncay
Nurettin
Recep
Ayse Canan
Yilmaz
Metin
Mustafa
Halil ibrahim
Faruk
Emine
Ayse
Osman
Goksel
Mustafa
Hamdi
Ayhan
Nefize
Turhan
Serkan
Selvi
Zeliha
Gokhan
Giilbay
ugur
Zeynep
Ersin
Gillseren
Birsen

Kavlan
Altingeyik
Caner
Dilmen
#YOK
Bektas
Enbuk
Uzer
Biyiikcan
Tuzcu
Ozdemir
Halagoglu
Cotuk
Sirici
Aldemir
Basak
Akin
Kurt
Cakicier
Varcan
Gindizler
Deve
Yener
Atabay
Akmese
Tavh
Cankirih
Ertas
Keskin
Yalcinkaya
Akcan
Baykara
incili
Okcu
Tekkaya
Tokmakcl
Bagci
Ozdogan
Altingeyik
Kili¢ Aslan
Saritas
Yaprak
Erkan
Erol
Yolcu
Otiin
Dalgic
Uysal
Mutlu
Ugur
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828 Yedek Sema Bolu

903 Yedek Tugba Aydinl

762 Yedek Recep Ozkan
49 392 Yedek Huriye Aylen
50 931 Yedek Yasar Uslu

ASLINDA IMZA VARDIR.
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T.C. ODUNPAZARI BELEDIYE BASKANLIGI
lhlamurvadi Hobi Bahgesi Kurasi
Engelli ve Birinci Derece Sehit Yakini

Durumu
Liste Sira (Asil
Cekilis sira No /Yedek) Adi Soyadi
1 38 Asil Dilek Geng
2 153 Asil Tahsin AYIK
3 159 Asil Yadigar Soyogul
4 125 Asil Oguz Kaan Yilmaz
5 155 Asil Telli Ozel
6 49 Asil Erol Akdag
7 148 Asil Suna Ozen
8 98 Asil Mert Yildiz
9 145 Asil Sibel Telli
10 44 Asil Emre Cinar
11 78 Asil ibrahim Dasdemir
12 116 Asil Mutlu $ahbaz
13 105 Asil Muammer Kahya
14 29 Asil Caner Uzuntuna
1 48 Yedek Erdal Ocdal
2 85 Yedek Kamile Celen
3 100 Yedek Mesut Demiral
4 94 Yedek Mehmet Demirel
5 26 Yedek Bilent Eryillmaz
6 89 Yedek Kemal Ozkan
7 142 Yedek Seydi Tutar

ASLINDA TVZAVARDIR.




